VPFlowTerminal
user manual
© 2013 Van Putten Instruments BV
MAN-VP-T5110-UK
Revision:2
Date:13-12-2013
All rights reserved. No parts of this work may be reproduced in any form or by any means - graphic, electronic, or

VPFlowTerminal user manual20
© 2013 Van Putten Instruments BV | MAN-VP-T5110-UK | Revision:2 | Date:13-12-2013
11 Order information and accessories
VPT.5110.000 VPFlowTerminal
VPS.R150.P400.VPT.KIT VPFlowterminal with VPFlowScope, probe length 400mm
VPS.R150.P600.VPT.KIT VPFlowterminal with VPFlowScope, probe length 600mm
VPS.R150.P4DP.VPT.KIT VPFlowterminal with VPFlowScope dP, probe length 400mm
Accesories
VPA.5001.901 Connector cap with M12, 8 pin socket. For VPFlowScope (dP)
sensor module in combination with VPFlowTerminal
VPStudio software
SFT.5003.300 Licensed edition VPS&VPT
SFT.5002.400 Full version
4..20mA Sensors
VPA.8000.2100 VPLog-i AC current sensor 100A-rms
VPA.8000.2200 VPLog-i AC current sensor 200A-rms
VPA.8000.2400 VPLog-i AC current sensor 400A-rms
VPA.8000.2600 VPLog-i AC current sensor 800A-rms
VPA.8000.21K5 VPLog-i AC current sensor 1500A-rms
VPA.8000.1003 Dew point sensor -100 … +20 (BSP)
VPA.8000.1006 Dew point sensor -100 … +20 (NPT)
VPA.8000.1013 Dew point sensor -40 … +60 (BSP)
VPA.8000.1016 Dew point sensor -40 … +60 (NPT)
VPA.8000.1020 Pressure sensor 0-16 bar abs BSP thread
VPA.8000.1030 Pressure sensor 0-16 bar abs NPT thread
Order information and accessories 21
© 2013 Van Putten Instruments BV | MAN-VP-T5110-UK | Revision:2 | Date:13-12-2013
12 Appendix A - Connection examples
VPFlowTerminal with VPLogI